South Umpqua School District
2022-23 Monthly Payroll Calendar

Aug 10, 2022 Wednesday
Sep 09, 2022 Friday

Oct 07, 2022 Friday

Nov 10, 2022 Thursday
Dec 09, 2022 Friday

Jan 10, 2023 Tuesday
Feb 10,2023 Friday

Mar 10, 2023 Friday

Apr 10,2023 Monday
May 10, 2023 Wednesday
Jun 09, 2023 Friday

*Jun 30, 2023 Friday

Hours worked in June will be paid June 30" vs July 10t

Teresa.Kelly@susd.k12.or.us
541-863-3115 EXT 56013




